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Central Muscatatuck WATERSHED PROJECT //

Watershed Cost Share Program Survey

You are receiving this survey as a past or current participant in a watershed cost share program. Working with the Indiana
Watershed Leadership Academy, local SWCDs, and non-profits agencies participants from the Hogan Creek, Indian Creek, Clifty
Creek, Flat Rock — Haw Creek, and Tanners Creek Watersheds are asked to complete the following brief survey to help better
understand landowner opinions about the cost share program process. We greatly appreciate in advance your participation and
thoughts in this survey. If you have any questions or concerns about this project contact Chelsea Tooley, ICW educator, at 1-812-
689-4107

1.) Where did you learn about the Indian Creek Watershed Project cost share program? (Circle one)
a.) Local SWCD
b.) Watershed Project Activity or Event
c.) Newsletter / Media Article
d.) Neighbor
e.) Other Landowner
f.) Other

2.) Which of these is most influential when deciding to participate in a cost share program? (Circle one)
a.) Environmental Benefits
b.) Financial Benefits

3.) Which of these benefits was most appealing about a cost share program? (Circle one)

1 2 3 4 5 6
Not at all appealing Extremely appealing
Reduced Runoff 1 2 3 4 5 6
Increased
Organic Matter ! 2 ; ‘ ° °
Cost Sl?are 1 2 3 4 5 6
Incentives
Increased
Water Quality 1 2 3 4 > °
Technical 1 2 3 4 5 6
Support
He!pmg the 1 ) 3 4 5 6
Environment
Increased Yields 1 2 3 4 5 6




4.) What was the most difficult part about participating in the cost share program? (Circle one)

1 2 3 4 6
Extremely difficult Not at all difficult
Application 1 ) 3 6
Process
Learning new
skills or methods 1 2 3 6
Waiting for
Reimbursement 1 2 3 6
Practice
Installation 1 2 3 6
Following Design 1 2 3 6
/ Specs
Administrative 1 ) 3 6
Paperwork
5.) How likely are you to...? (Circle one)
1 2 3 4 6
Not at likely Extremely likely
Participate in the
Cost Share 1 2 3 6
Program Again
Recommend the
Cost Share 1 2 3 6
Program to
others
Continue to
maintain cost 1 2 3 6
share practices
Implement new
practices 1 2 3 6
without funding
Request
additional
technical 1 2 3 6
assistance when
needed
6.) Did you recommend the cost share program to others? (Circle one)
a.) Yes
b.) No

How many people did you recommend the program to?

Please complete survey by April 30" and return them to:

Historic Hoosier Hills
PO Box 407
Versailles, IN 47042




